Page 1/3
SOCIAL DISTANCING • Rev. 8/12/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
SOCIAL DISTANCING
The social distancing signs are the best solution to remind citizens to follow COVID-19
rules. These illuminated signs will provide a visual reminder to ensure that employees and
customers are following government guidelines, as well as providing a safer environment.

Line cord (separate line
order)
ORDERING GUIDE
LINE CORD
LC-SIGN-WHT 4ft line cord, white
LC-SIGN-BLK 8ft line cord, black
Page 3/3
SOCIAL DISTANCING • Rev. 8/12/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
SOCIAL DISTANCING
DIMENSIONS
RMS RMXL
5.625" 0.5" 4.375"
2.25"
12"
7.74"
5.625" 0.5" 4.5"
2.5"13.125"
7.74"
RMXL
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
NBC2015 Compliant
120/277/347 VAC Input
The clean lines of the RMXL series of commercial extruded aluminum signs present a fully modern appearance.
The extruded aluminum provides for a rigid, durable and lightweight sign. Available in AC only, AC/DC and internally
self-powered versions.
RMXL NDC
Series Nbr of faces Color DC Voltage
(VDC)
Options
RMXL 1 -
2 -
Single face
Double face
WH -
BK -
GY -
BA -
SP -
White (standard)
Black
Grey
Brushed aluminum
Custom color (please
specify)
NDC - AC only OP334 -
OP335 -
OP338 -
LC -
2M/6' social distancing
1M/3' social distancing
Mandatory mask
Line cord (separate line order)
ORDERING GUIDE
LINE CORD
LC-SIGN-WHT 4ft line cord, white
LC-SIGN-BLK 8ft line cord, black